Product sheet d CYtion

RPMI 1640, w: 2.0mM ER RERR, w: 2.0g/L NaHCO3 | 820700a

RPMI KIXXXX XXX RPMI 1640 XX XXX XXX XX KXXX XX XXX KKK KX KXXN XXX XK XX XXX 1966 X KKK XX XX XK K XXKK XX E. XX, KKXE. KX, H. XXX KKK XXX |
IR (I (RIXIR) (X X IRIRIR] (R R (I (RIXR) RIRIKIN KIXI RP M 1640 RIXIK KKK KIK RIKKKIX KK KX REE KEEX KRR KXKEE KKK KIXKE © XX Hela, Jurkat, MCF-7, PC12, PE
RPMI 1640 XXX KIXIX XIXIXX KX KK X X XXM KXXRXKEX. XXX KK KX, XXX, KKK XXKX RXXK. KX 5K XXX KKK XK XXX XX KXXN XX XX KKK KX XX, KKK B12, PABAX K
RPMI 1640 XXX XX KXXX KXXXXXKX KXIXX KXKXK XXX pH K XXKK KX 5-10%K CO2 KKK KXXXX, KKK} KXKKXX KKK XX X HKEX KX KKK KX XXX
(XX [XIX]

o XX XX
[EIX] [ [KIRIXIX]

o XIXIXIXIX KXKX +2°C ~ +8°C KX RKIXIXXX
o X XXX 4 C RIX KXKIX 6~8 X KKK KXKKKK.

o XX XX

o [IXINX (XIXIX| +2°C~+8° C X (KIX IXXIXIX. (X0 (IXIX] IXIXIX -+ 3 7 C KK IRIKIR] (XK (I (KX
o 37°C RIXIXX XXX RIXIXNX RXXXXIX KX KKK XK XXX RKEKRX KEER
o [XIXIXI (XXX (I (XIIXIXI (X (X (I (RRIXIN (K] [ IR,

XX
oo o ER(mg/L)
XXX XXX 10.00
|- KRR - KRR 434.40
0001 200.00
L- K 56.82
|- RIRIRIRIRIN 20.00
L- KRR 2HC 65.20
L - KRR 20.00
L—m&%gl 20.27
|- RIRIRIRIR- L - KRN 20.00
369124 RFRNER | KX | 1

R +49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com



Product sheet

RPMI 1640, w: 2.0mM ER RERR, w: 2.0g/L NaHCO3 | 820700a

L- DIXIXIX
L-XX
L-BRR HCL
L- XX

L~ DXIXIXIX
L- XX
L-XX

L- DXIX

L- DXIX

L2,

XXX p- XXX XXX
D- XXX
I XIXIX
XXX XX
0}
OO0
HIXXIXIXXX
KRR HCL
XXX

KRR HCL

3 69124 RRRRRR | KR |
R +49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com

 Cytion

50.00
50.00
40.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
5.00
28.83
20.00
1.00
0.20
3.00
0.25
1.00
35.00
1.00
1.00
0.20

1.00



Product sheet

RPMI 1640, w: 2.0mM ER RERR, w: 2.0g/L NaHCO3 | 820700a

v

Ko Ca(N03)2 4H20

KCl

MgS04 TH20
NaCl
NaHCO3

Na2HPO4

XX XX D- XXXX
L~ DXIXINIX (X

(X (XX (XX (X

3 69124 RRRRRR | KR |
R +49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com

0.005

100.00

400.00

100.00

6000.00

2000.00

800.00

2000.00

1.00

5.30

 Cytion



