

**Product sheet**

**RPMI 1640, w: 2.0mM , w: 2.0g/L NaHCO3 | 820700a**

RPMI RPMI 1640 .1966 E. , E. ,H.  
 RPMI 1640 RPMI 1640 HeLa, Jurkat, MCF-7, PC12, PB  
 RPMI 1640 pH 5-10% CO2 B12, PABA

- 
- +2°C ~ +8°C
- 4°C 6~8

- 
- +2°C~+8°C +37°C
- 37°C
- 

		(mg/L)
		10.00
L- -L-		434.40
L-		200.00
L- H2O		56.82
L-		20.00
L- 2HCl		65.20
L-		20.00
L- HCl H2O		20.27
L- -L-		20.00

RPMI 1640, w: 2.0mM

, w: 2.0g/L NaHCO3 | 820700a

L-		50.00
L-		50.00
L-	HCl	40.00
L-		15.00
L-		15.00
L-		20.00
L-		30.00
L-		20.00
L-		5.00
L-	$2Na_2H_2O$	28.83
L-		20.00
p-		1.00
D-		0.20
		3.00
		0.25
		1.00
		35.00
		1.00
	HCl	1.00
		0.20
	HCl	1.00

RPMI 1640, w: 2.0mM , w: 2.0g/L NaHCO3 | 820700a

B12	0.005
Ca(NO <sub>3</sub> ) <sub>2</sub> · 4H <sub>2</sub> O	100.00
KCl	400.00
MgSO <sub>4</sub> · 7H <sub>2</sub> O	100.00
NaCl	6000.00
NaHCO <sub>3</sub>	2000.00
Na <sub>2</sub> HPO <sub>4</sub>	800.00
D-	2000.00
L-	1.00
	5.30